
• Nearly 3 times more successful than IVF  

• IVF Alternative that is up to 80% successful for couples with      

Infertility 

• Real solutions for reproductive health issues such as Infertility, 

Miscarriage, PCOS, Endometriosis, PMS, Irregular Cycles, & more 

• NaProTechnology services through Michael Jones, MD, Ob/Gyn 

• Education in the Creighton Model FertilityCare™ System 

• 100% safe & healthy family planning option that is 99.5%            

effective in avoiding pregnancy  

• Introductory Sessions—give an overview of the System —      

Register online at www.intouchfertility.com 

• Long Distance Learning Available 

In Touch Fertility Care Services 

Michael Jones, MD 

NaProTechnology Ob/Gyn 

3801 W. Virginia Pkwy. , Suite 101 

McKinney, TX 

469-352-7140 

Holly Baril, CFCP 

FertilityCare™ Practitioner 

469-774-6559 

intouchfertility@att.net 

www.intouchfertility.com 

2017 Introductory Sessions 

Tuesday, January 21 @7pm 

Tuesday, February 7 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, March 21 @ 7pm 

Tuesday,  April 11 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, May 16 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, June 6 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, July 11 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, August 15 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, September 12 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, October 17 @ 7pm 

Tuesday, November 7 @ 7pm 


